West Valley Early College High School
AM Route 2

6:15am Balls Ferry @ Black Lane

6:17 Balls Ferry @ Gotcha Creek

6:19 Balls Ferry @ Adobe

6:21 Balls Ferry @ Ash Creek

6:25 Lone Tree @ Webb Ln

6:28 Trefoil @ Balls Ferry

6:29 Trefoil @ Locust

6:30 Locust @ Foxhunt

6:33 Brush @ 4™ st

6:35 Brush @ First St

6:37 Front St @ Brush

6:40 First St @ Shirley

6:42 First St @ Frances

6:45 Gas Point @ North Cottonwood School
6:48 Gas Point @ Stonegate

6:50 Gas Point @ ElI Camino

6:51 Gas Point @ White Oak Dr

6:52 Gas Point @ West Anderson Drive
6:54 Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #1
6:58 Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #2
6:59 Gas Point @ View Acres

7:05 Arrive West Valley School

7:20 Gas Point @ Foster

7:25 Gas Point @ West Ho

7:27 Gas Point @ Ponder Way

7:29 Gas Point @ Carriage Ln

7:33 Gas Point @ Meadow Oak Dr



West Valley Early College High School
PM Route 2

2:45pm  Leave West Valley

2:55
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:08
311
3114
3:15
3:17
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:22
3:24
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:31
3:35
3:36

Gas Point @ Foster

Gas Point @ West Ho

Gas Point @ Ponder Way

Gas Point @ Carriage Ln

Gas Point @ Meadow Oak Dr
Gas Point @ View Acres

Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #1
Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #2
West Anderson Drive

Gas Point @ White Oak Dr
Gas Point @ El Camino

Gas Point @ Stonegate
Charles @ Gas Point

Charles @ First St

First St @ Coreen Ct

First @ Margaret

Frances @ First

Frances @ Gas Point

Gas Point @ Shirley

Brush @ 4™ St

Brush @ First St



3:38
343
344
3:45
347
3:49
3:51
3:53

Brush @ Front St

Locust @ Foxhunt

Locust @ Trefoil

Trefoil @ Balls Ferry

Balls Ferry @ Gotcha Creek
Balls Ferry @ Adobe

Balls Ferry @ Ash Creek
Lone Tree @ Webb Ln



West Valley Early College High School

AM Route 3
6:05am Olinda @ Chestnut
6:07 Olinda @ Hammer Ln
6:12 Happy Valley Rd @ Flowers Ln
6:25 China Gulch @ Bohn Bivd
6:28 China Gulch @ Cerro Ct
6:33 Happy Valley Market
6:36 Hawthome @ Saddle Trail
6:37 Hawthorme @ Clement
6:38 Oak St @ Cloverdale
6:40 Oak St @ Scout Ave
6:43 Palm Ave @ Olive
6:45 Palm @ Pine St
6:48 Bonney’s Burger
6:52 Country Market
6:54 Happy Valley Rd @ Lassen Dr
6:56 Happy Valley @ Coyote Ln
7:00 Arrive West Valley High School
7:15 Main St @ Trefoil
7:19 Shasta Farm and Equipment
7:23 3621 Rhonda Rd

733 Arrive West Valley High



2:55pm
3:01
3:05
3:10
3117
3:21
3:23
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:38
3:39
3:45
3:47
3:55
3:57
4:00
4:05
4:10

4:13

West Valley Early College High School
PM Route 3

Main St @ Trefoil

Shasta Farm and Equipment
3621 Rhonda Rd

North Cottonwood School
Arrive West Valley

Happy Valley Rd @ Coyote Ln
Happy Valley Rd @ Lassen
Country Market

Happy Valley Rd @ Flowers Ln
Happy Valley Market
Hawthorne @ Saddle Trail
Hawthome @ Clement

China Gulch @ Bohn Bivd
China Gulch @ Cerro Ct

Oak St @ Cloverdale

Oak St @ Scout Ave

Palm Ave @ Olive

Bonney’s Burger

Olinda @ Hammer

Olinda @ Chestnut
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