West Valley Early College High School

AM Route 2

- 6:15am Balls Ferry @ Black Lane 6:17 Balls Ferry @ Gotcha Creek 6:19 Balls Ferry @ Adobe 6:21 Balls Ferry @ Ash Creek 6:25 Lone Tree @ Webb Ln Trefoil @ Balls Ferry 6:28 6:29 Trefoil @ Locust 6:30 Locust @ Foxhunt Brush @ 4th st 6:33 6:35 Brush @ First St 6:37 Front St @ Brush 6:40 First St @ Shirley 6:42 First St @ Frances 6:45 Gas Point @ North Cottonwood School Gas Point @ Stonegate 6:48 6:50 Gas Point @ El Camino 6:51 Gas Point @ White Oak Dr 6:52 Gas Point @ West Anderson Drive 6:54 Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #1 6:58 Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #2 6:59 Gas Point @ View Acres Arrive West Valley School 7:05 Gas Point @ Foster 7:20 7:25 Gas Point @ West Ho Gas Point @ Ponder Way 7:27 7:29 Gas Point @ Carriage Ln
- 7:33 Gas Point @ Meadow Oak Dr

West Valley Early College High School PM Route 2

2:45pm	Leave West Valley
2:55	Gas Point @ Foster
3:05	Gas Point @ West Ho
3:06	Gas Point @ Ponder Way
3:07	Gas Point @ Carriage Ln
3:08	Gas Point @ Meadow Oak Dr
3:11	Gas Point @ View Acres
3:14	Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #1
3:15	Gas Point @ Majestic Oak Circle #2
3:17	West Anderson Drive
3:18	Gas Point @ White Oak Dr
3:19	Gas Point @ El Camino
3:20	Gas Point @ Stonegate
3:22	Charles @ Gas Point
3:24	Charles @ First St
3:26	First St @ Coreen Ct
3:27	First @ Margaret
3:28	Frances @ First
3:29	Frances @ Gas Point
3:31	Gas Point @ Shirley
3:35	Brush @ 4 th St
3:36	Brush @ First St

- 3:38 Brush @ Front St
- 3:43 Locust @ Foxhunt
- 3:44 Locust @ Trefoil
- 3:45 Trefoil @ Balls Ferry
- 3:47 Balls Ferry @ Gotcha Creek
- 3:49 Balls Ferry @ Adobe
- 3:51 Balls Ferry @ Ash Creek
- 3:53 Lone Tree @ Webb Ln

West Valley Early College High School

AM Route 3

6:05am	Olinda @ Chestnut
6:07	Olinda @ Hammer Ln
6:12	Happy Valley Rd @ Flowers Ln
6:25	China Gulch @ Bohn Blvd
6:28	China Gulch @ Cerro Ct
6:33	Happy Valley Market
6:36	Hawthorne @ Saddle Trail
6:37	Hawthorne @ Clement
6:38	Oak St @ Cloverdale
6:40	Oak St @ Scout Ave
6:43	Palm Ave @ Olive
6:45	Palm @ Pine St
6:48	Bonney's Burger
6:52	Country Market
6:54	Happy Valley Rd @ Lassen Dr
6:56	Happy Valley @ Coyote Ln
7:00	Arrive West Valley High School
7:15	Main St @ Trefoil
7:19	Shasta Farm and Equipment
7:23	3621 Rhonda Rd
7.77	Arrivo Wost Vallov High

7:33 Arrive West Valley High

West Valley Early College High School PM Route 3

2	
2:55pm	Main St @ Trefoil
3:01	Shasta Farm and Equipment
3:05	3621 Rhonda Rd
3:10	North Cottonwood School
3:17	Arrive West Valley
3:21	Happy Valley Rd @ Coyote Ln
3:23	Happy Valley Rd @ Lassen
3:25	Country Market
3:30	Happy Valley Rd @ Flowers Ln
3:35	Happy Valley Market
3:38	Hawthorne @ Saddle Trail
3:39	Hawthorne @ Clement
3:45	China Gulch @ Bohn Blvd
3:47	China Gulch @ Cerro Ct
3:55	Oak St @ Cloverdale
3:57	Oak St @ Scout Ave
4:00	Palm Ave @ Olive
4:05	Bonney's Burger
4:10	Olinda @ Hammer
4:13	Olinda @ Chestnut